
107 Lawndale
Bartonville,, IL 61607



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Fin Basement
Unfin Basement
Garage
Shed

1724
704
348
280
392
280
144

2 Beds 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/14698

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       
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Office Phone: 309-691-8300
Cell Phone: 309-360-8798
TriciaYordy@Gmail.com


